FMC L1622
High Pressure Pump parts list

Item no. Rhino part no. Description Qty. Original #
] 166280 ET\E/\\((:E\SZ}D_{(Z\Q{FEP END ASSEMBLY. HV LH, 7 P553936
2 173000 T WBRIPT2 1 PS04862
3 174800 FMC L16 Valve Assembly DISCHARGE. AR 3 P533509
4 174900 FMC L16 Valve Assembly SUCTION. AR 3 P533514

3[4 KIT 174950 FMC L16 Valve Assembly KIT 1 P508619
5 175000 FMC L16 Liner/Cylinder, 275" 3 3268650
6 175100 FMC L16 Piston Cup 2:75" (Gold) 3 P537467
6a 173960 FMC L16 Piston Cup KIT 2.75* (Gold) 1 P541064
6b 173950 FMC L16 Piston Cup KIT 2.75* (Black) 1 P508620
7 171200 FMC L16 Piston Holder 3 A91663
8 162500 FMC Plunger Nut 3 A5016

17100 FMC L16 Piston Retainer 3 1216753
10 162600 FMC Nut. Hex 3 8309
n 173100 FMC L1622 Valve Cover 3 P513125
12 170550 FMC L1/L12/116 Cylinder Cover 3 3269586
13 172550 FMC L16 Vlave Cover Clamp 6 P503000
14 170610 FMC O-Ring 3 P519931
15 17061 FMC O-Ring 3 P547773
16 170612 FMC O-Ring 3 P534653
17 170613 FMC O-Ring 3 P553931
18 170614 FMC Backup-Ring 3 P553932
19 170800 FMC Gasket 3 1279676
20 174600 FMC Ring Seal 3 1284369
il 175210 FMC Stud 5/8-11 x 3.75 Long 12 5277904
22 175211 FMC Stud 5/8-11 x 4.25 Long 12 P525908
23 175212 FMC Stud 3/4-10 x 12.25 Long 4 P524584
24 166407 FMC Hex Nut 5/8-11 24 5259621
25 175215 FMC Lock Nut 3/4-10. hex 4 P503063
26 175220 FMC Washer, Flat 24 320382
27 175221 FMC Square Head Plug 1-1/4 NPT. Pipe. 3 3269883
28 FMC Nameplate 1 5277981
29 FMC Tapping screw 2 N78413
30 FMC Operation & Maintenance Manual 1 P514112

1/2



马香灵


Item no, Rhino part no. Description Qty. Original #
1 166285 FMC L16 Power Frame, HD, w/4-Bolt mounting 1 P547N7
2 174505 FMC L16 Crankshaft & Gear LH or RH reverse 1 P547827
3 174510 FMC L16 Connecting Rod Assembly 3 3266085
4 177600 FMC L16/M12 Rod Bearing. Half Shell 6 P506675
5 172300 FMC Wrist Pin 3 A91014
6 174515 FMC L16 Crosshead Assembly 3 3266087
7 173510 FMC L11/16/M09 Seal Holder 3 3268369
F M C |_-| 6 2 2 8 171500 FMC Oil Seal 9 177489
. . 9 171710 FMC Packing Nut 3 1266323
High Pressure Pump parts list o ]
n 175226 FMC L16 Bearing Housing. Blind 2 3266092
@ 12 175227 FMC L16 Pinion Housing. Drive Side 1 P504476
3 175228 FMC L16 Pinion Housing. Blind 1 P504477
14 175229 FMC L16 Gasket. bearing Housing 2 3266094
24 15 175230 FMC L16 Casket. Pinion 2 P504496
= A 22 16 175231 FMC L16 Shim, Bearing Housing 6 3266095
31 o3 17 175232 FMC L16 Shim, Pinion Housing/Cap 0 P504497
18 175233 FMC L16 Back Cover Weldment 1 3266089
@ 16 19 175234 FMC L16 Casket. Back Cover 1 3266091
20 77m rFoth L11/L16/M09 Gasket, packing nut on plunger 3 3068418
e 21 175235 FMC Oil Seal 1 P516995
- 22 178000 FMC Bearing Cone 2 320313
23 178100 FMC Bearing Cup 2 320312
24 178005 FMC Bearing Cone 2 P516887
25 178105 FMC Bearing Cup 2 P504478
L{ ) /_@ 26 175236 FMC Key 1/2 square x 250 LG 1 P504509
// B ' 27 178700 FMC Liquid Level Gage 1/2 NPT x 500 Long 1 5262811
28 17173 FMC L11/L16 Inspection plate 1 5260567
29 169410 FMC Breather assembly 1-1/4 1 A5054
30 167413 FMC Cap Screw 2 1100804
B 3] 167418 FMC Cap Screw 23 100068
32 167400 FMC Cap Screw 20 100043
" 33 177900 FMC Set Screw 3 1103470
34 167409 FMC Pipe Plug 4 1187048
g7 77 Y // " | 1 35 167419 FMC Pipe Plug 1 3266520
L ] - 36 16741 FMC Pipe Plug 1 3269461

AN
/ /
EZ777, 4
fa\ 9
N — f |
A
D _ 139 2/2

VX0


马香灵


